
EASY ENGLISH
Lesson 23



agenda

SPEAKING

GRAMMAR

VOCABULARY & READING

HOMEWORK



• On the shore
• On the sand
• Grandchildren (grandkids; 

grandkiddos)
• Granddaughters
• Grandsons
• Attention = Heads up
• …like you met during (within) one

week
• He looked from a distance or he 

looked from a corner but he did not 
get inside the apartment.

• Caviar
• Can
• Over-the-counter drugs
• Most likely
• Broad spectrum antibiotics
• Narrow spectrum antibiotics
• Dizziness
• When I arrived to Thailand…
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SPEAKING PRACTICE
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VOCABULARY

Mattress
Gym

“Touch” App

3 follow ups
3 interactions
3 pings

Ping me, when you are 
ready

Ping-Pong
(table tennis)
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VOCABULARY
Sausage
Ham
Hawk
Rat
Ants
Fluffy dog
Suitcase
Leaf
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VOCABULARY - INSURANCE

https://www.bcbstx.com/rx-drugs/drug-lists/generic-drugs
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VOCABULARY - INSURANCE

https://www.bcbstx.com/rx-drugs/drug-lists/generic-drugs

Counterpart=replica=copy


